

### Summary of consolidated financial result for the fiscal year (April–March31)

Fiscal Year	Sales YEN million	%	Operating profit YEN million	%	Ordinary profit YEN million	%	Current net income YEN million	%	Earning per share YEN
April 1,2017 – Mar. 31, 2018	59,603	3.1	2,595	0.5	2,961	4.6	1,669	9.5	64.05
April 1,2016 – Mar. 31, 2017	57,835	2.9	2,581	10.0	2,831	11.7	1,524	26.4	57.79
April 1,2015 – Mar. 31, 2016	56,203	5	2,347	74.4	2,534	52.5	1,206	29	21.93
April 1,2014 – Mar. 31, 2015	53,520	-0.6	1,345	3.5	1,661	4.2	935	0.8	16.80
April 1,2013 – Mar. 31, 2014	53,820	10.9	1,300	36.4	1,594	27.6	927	20.2	16.66
April 1,2012 – Mar. 31, 2013	48,542	2.3	953	-13.8	1,249	-2.5	772	1.1	13.86
April 1,2011 – Mar. 31, 2012	47,450	0.6	1,105	38.2	1,281	19.4	763	82.7	13.71
April 1,2010 – Mar. 31, 2011	47,156	-0.1	799	-23.5	1,072	-8	418	69.2	7.50

(Amounts under a million yen rounded down)